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Women / XD / XD a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isla Finn1279
Iron Rail NE

9.050 9.900 9.3259.400 37.675
3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Teya Reed1649
No Limit PA

9.025 9.025 9.3509.475 36.875
4T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Kierstin Simmons1226
Heartland OZ

8.775 9.225 9.5508.950 36.500
10T 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Flatt1233
High Flyers MI

9.425 8.600 9.0008.600 35.625
1 6T 6T 9 4 

4 

Amelia Franklin1278
Iron Rail NE

8.800 8.850 9.3258.600 35.575
8T 5 6T 4T 5 

5 

Autumn Brennan146
Aim High Academy OK

9.000 9.475 9.6007.250 35.325
6 2 11 1 6 

6 

Anniston Brown265
Bainbridge GA

9.025 8.275 9.0508.950 35.300
4T 9 3T 8 7 

7 

Ella Snider153
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.175 8.150 9.1258.775 35.225
2 10 5 6 8 

8 

Dhara Patel264
Bainbridge GA

8.800 8.600 8.8008.350 34.550
8T 6T 8 11 9 

9 

Rylen Jensen156
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.900 8.300 9.0757.800 34.075
7 8 10 7 10 

10 

Kaylee Rawlings618
Competitive Edge KY

8.775 7.950 8.9508.200 33.875
10T 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XD / XD a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Flowers1147
GymN Tr Center  CT

8.750 9.000 9.3759.400 36.525
10 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Emma Fuller1918
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.775 9.050 9.3759.300 36.500
9 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Aurora Gregory1235
High Flyers MI

9.000 8.750 9.0759.250 36.075
2T 6T 3 7T 3 

3 

Arlie Priestley985
Foothills NC

9.100 8.800 9.5758.450 35.925
1 5 7 1 4 

4 

Madison Ellis1181
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.900 9.700 8.6508.350 35.600
4 1 8T 11 5 

5 

Hayden Millen1234
High Flyers MI

8.875 8.425 9.3258.800 35.425
5T 10 4 6 6 

6 

Jasmine Dawson620
Competitive Edge KY

8.825 9.375 9.5007.400 35.100
8 2 12 2 7 

7 

Chloe Sater1917
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.000 8.600 9.4007.900 34.900
2T 8T 11 3 8 

8 

Sara Leintz1790
Premier Complex WI

8.625 8.750 9.0758.350 34.800
11 6T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Lauren Blackwell152
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.850 7.650 9.0508.600 34.150
7 12 5T 9T 10 

10 

Kelsey Richards1754
Olympia SC

8.875 8.250 9.0507.950 34.125
5T 11 10 9T 11 

11 

Bansi Patel263
Bainbridge GA

8.600 8.600 8.3008.600 34.100
12 8T 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD a12 g3
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Burns2039
SOUTH FLORIDA FL

9.000 9.700 9.6509.050 37.400
5T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Savannah Croxton155
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.450 9.000 9.4259.150 37.025
1 9 3 4T 2 

2 

Brooke Humes619
Competitive Edge KY

9.175 9.500 9.5258.600 36.800
4 2 7 2 3 

3 

Taylor Englemeyer157
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.000 9.250 9.3009.225 36.775
5T 5 2 8 4 

4 

Savanna Smith1648
No Limit PA

9.400 9.450 8.9008.900 36.650
2 3 5 11 5 

5 

Lilah Payamps1839
Reflex FL

9.200 9.175 9.2258.725 36.325
3 6 6 9 6 

6 

Sary Clarkson1182
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.700 8.450 9.4259.600 36.175
8T 11 1 4T 7 

7 

Jaliah Davis2038
SOUTH FLORIDA FL

8.950 9.125 9.4008.350 35.825
7 7 9 7 8 

8 

Zoey Tabor1183
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.525 9.075 9.4258.500 35.525
11 8 8 4T 9 

9 

Georgia Greaves1277
Iron Rail NE

8.700 9.350 9.2008.250 35.500
8T 4 10 10 10 

10 

Jayden Hallemeyer158
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.700 8.900 9.4757.450 34.525
8T 10 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / XD / XD a12 g4
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arwen Mamer982
Foothills NC

9.700 9.750 9.5009.000 37.950
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Jessica Eng1184
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.350 9.6259.325 37.800
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Mccaffrey2015
Somersault Jungle CT

9.550 9.225 9.5259.200 37.500
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Addi Frazor1753
Olympia SC

9.000 9.200 9.4259.650 37.275
6T 5 1 5 4 

4 

Shelby Fowler2307
Tumble Stars OK

8.950 8.300 9.6759.375 36.300
8 9 2 1 5 

5 

Zoe Sater1920
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.075 9.100 9.3758.350 35.900
5 6 8 6 6 

6 

Haylee Duckett621
Competitive Edge KY

8.800 9.250 9.2008.600 35.850
9 3 7 9 7 

7 

Jennifer Freeman1148
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.650 8.400 9.2758.300 34.625
10 7T 9 7 8 

8 

Cadence Wood703
East Pasco FL

9.225 7.150 9.2508.750 34.375
4 11 6 8 9 

9 

Rebecca Moore1840
Reflex FL

9.000 7.700 9.1007.800 33.600
6T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Makyra Kahr1013
Futuristic OH

8.300 8.400 8.1007.600 32.400
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Emily Dech1919
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

0.000 0.000 0.0007.350 7.350
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD a12 g5
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Davis964
Florence SC

9.575 9.525 9.4509.500 38.050
1 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Holly Phelps704
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.725 9.4509.350 37.525
6 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Reilly Whritenour702
East Pasco FL

9.325 9.550 9.4259.150 37.450
3 2 5T 6 3 

3 

Tori Schulman1888
Rising Stars FG

9.175 8.650 9.9009.050 36.775
5 8 8 1 4 

4 

Ciera Schultz2209
The Gym Nest GA

8.950 9.400 9.3009.100 36.750
7T 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Madalynn Perdomo1650
No Limit PA

9.225 9.175 8.8009.000 36.200
4 6 9 8T 6 

6 

Shannon Tracy364
Bayside FL

8.950 9.000 8.8009.400 36.150
7T 7 2 8T 7 

7 

Macy Shook2299
Tumble Stars OK

9.350 7.900 9.7009.150 36.100
2 11 5T 2 8 

8 

Zahira Ballistreri1887
Rising Stars FG

8.800 8.025 9.5259.300 35.650
9T 10 4 3 9 

9 

Carson Manning2040
SOUTH FLORIDA FL

8.800 8.600 8.7507.800 33.950
9T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Shannen Horan983
Foothills NC

8.100 9.400 8.4757.000 32.975
11 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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